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STEVENS TEAUTIE ELL

1553/140 10/30/2025 WD Q I 01 257,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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CLARK MARJORIE
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33604 ADDN SFR 130 12/02/2015

16919 SFR 225 05/03/2000

2026HX Base Yr

114 SE IBIS WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 50
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,872 117.7580 145.08 271,590 2000 2000 0 0 0 28.13 71.87

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1335

BAS 1,335 100 1,335 139,199

FEP 120 80 96 10,010

FEP 140 80 112 11,678

FEP 150 80 120 12,513

FGR 286 55 157 16,371

FOP 52 30 16 1,668

FOP 60 30 18 1,877

FOP 60 30 18 1,877

2,203 1,872 195,192

BAS= W14 FEP= N10 W12 S10 E12$ W12 FEP= N10 W15 S10 E15$
W15S41 FOP= S4 E13 N4 W13$ E13 FOP=  S4 E15 N4 W15$ FOP=  E15
N4W15 S4$ N4 E15 FGR= S4 E13 N22 W13 S18 $ N18 E13 N19$ FEP=
N10 W14 S10 E14$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 364.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 546

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 500

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

4 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

1,646

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 22,500.00 24,750.00 24,750


